University of Science & Technology — Taiz- Branch
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Department of English & Translation
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Day Date Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4
Saturday 11-12-2021 17*C. Drama 19th c. Literature
Sunday 12-12-2021 Intro-to-Psychology
. Monday 13-12-2021
o Tuesday 14-12-2021 Intro-to-Linguistics Morphology Literary Translation
g Wednesday | 15-12-2021
o Thursday 16-12-2021 Weriting skills 2
o' Saturday 18-12-2021 Goamsinr (1) Technical Translation Research Methods
8 Sunday 19-12-2021 Advanced Grammar
\q-)' Monday 20-12-2021 Holy Quran Electronic Tools Legal Translation
. g Tuesday 21-12-2021 , Advanced Reading
— Wednesday | 22-12-2021 Reading (1)
Thursday 23-12-2021 Translation Theories Business Translation
|| saturday | 25-12-2021 Araihs ingians,
Sunday 26-12-2021
Tuesday 28-12-2021 Taites to: Raciolan
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